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OVU Women's I nvitational
Oxbow G.C.
Tournament Dates: 04/18 - 04/19, 2017

Daily L ow Round

OH

1 VirginiaWise
2 Maone University 358
3 Ohio Valley Univ 358
4 Alderson-Broaddus Univ. 365
5 West VirginiaWed. 384
6 Urbana University 378
7 Concord University 392
-——
1 Natalia Jornet Concord
2 Katie Pritchett UVA - Wise 78
T 3 JuliaHeser Alderson 86
T 3 Katie Casey WVWC 90
T5 KaitlynBliss W. Liberty 88
T5 Kaitlyn Brant Malone U 91
T 5 SandraBrink WVWC 87
T 8 Jennifer Mitchell Urbana U. 83
T 8 VictoriaNichols OhioValley 86
10 Evette Booker OhioValley 86
T 11 Abby Roberts OhioValley 93
T 11 Katie Brownschidle UVA - Wise 91
13 Meanie Smith Malone U 86
14 Kédli Carrall Malone U 89
15 Veronica Presley UVA - Wise 89
16 EmmaO'Brien Urbana U. 94
17 BeccaDavis WVWC 93
18 Randee Seevers Alderson 90
T 19 Rachel Russell Malone U 92
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714 +146
718 +150
725 +157
743 +175
768 4200
772 4204
163 +21
166 +24
168 +26
168 +26
171  +29
171  +29
171  +29
173 +31
173 +31
174 +32
176 +34
176 +34
178 +36
179 +37
180 +38
181 +39
182 +40
184 +42
186 +44
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T 19 Savannah Jackson
21 Brittanie Bolten
22 Sarah Cole
23 RebeccaFarley
24 Katelyn Sanders
25 Allison Berger
26 KieraFdlers
27 Emily Isaacson
28 Deidra Sauernheimer
29 Haleigh Myrick
30 MonicaHurley
31 Mikayla Newman
32 Keenan Moreta
33 Annie Johnson
34 Kori Hulit
35 Cassidy Kraft
36 Katherine Elam
37 AmandaClifford
38 KatarinaPesic-Vidic
39 Kells Anderson

Alderson
Alderson
Concord
UVA - Wise
Concord
OhioValley
Urbana U.
Alderson
Malone U
Alderson
Urbana U.
Alderson
WVWC
Concord
W. Liberty
Urbana U.
Concord
WVWC
WVWC

W. Liberty

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

Average Score: 370.57
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 7
Average Score: 101.49
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 39

365.43 368.00
0 0

0 0

7 14
98.21 99.85
0 0

0 0

39 78
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+45
+46
+48
+49
+53
+54
+55
+60
+71
+76
+78
+80
+88
+97
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+130
+136
+184



